v/

\ smHL:
I P54 BN us EN 45545-?
Made in
5,5&9;! Germany

Tekniset tiedot

IP-suojausluokka (EN 60529)

Materiaali

Palamisluokka
Lampétila

Ominaisuudet

Tuotetyypit ja koot

Tilausnro.
EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet
Pituus
Leveys
|P54 Korkeus

Tilausnro.

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
|P54 Korkeus

Tilausnro.

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys

|P54 Korkeus

N

- RoHS

certified N compliant
1504892-2A g

IP54

Elastomeeri
Runko: Polyamidi

UL94-V0, itsestaan sammuva
-40 C° ... 100 C°

silikoniton, halogeeniton

42604

4251269323423

5

M5 x 0,5
20 mm
19 mm
12 mm

42605

4251269323430

5

M8 x 1,0
20 mm
19 mm
12 mm

42609

4251269323829

5

M8 x 0,5
20 mm
19 mm
12 mm

Edut ja hyodyt

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm



IP54

Tilausnro

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
Korkeus

Tilausnro

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
Korkeus

Tilausnro

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
Korkeus

Tilausnro

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
Korkeus

Tilausnro

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
Korkeus

Tilausnro

EAN
Pakkausyksikkd
Kierteet

Pituus

Leveys
Korkeus

42606

4251269323447

5
M12 x 1,0
20 mm

19 mm

12 mm

42607

4251269323454

5
M12 x 1,5
20 mm

19 mm

12 mm

42596

4251269322952

10
M12 x 1,0
40 mm
39 mm

19

42597
4251269322969
10

M16 x 1,5

40 mm

39 mm

19

42598
4251269322976
10

M20 x 1,5

40 mm

39 mm

19

42599
4251269322983
10

M25 x 1,5

40 mm

39 mm

19

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

Asennuskorkeus

2 mm

2 mm




smart cable management



